
30 Dorbin Metal Strip Manufacturing, Company, Inc.

Material Designations
A	 Aluminum
S	 Santoprene
B	 Brass
SS	 Stainless Steel
D	 Dark Brown Anodized or Paint
N	 Solid or Closed Cell Neoprene

P	 Pile
V	 Vinyl
Z	 Zinc

Full Size Details

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Spring Type
For Wood Frames

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Pressure
Sensitive
Adhesive

Door

125B
126B
127A

Cushion Type  Weatherstrips

Cushion Type  Door Sets

Spring Type 
for wood frames

The above type of Weatherstripping can also 
be attached to Metal Jambs with 5�16" x #4 
water head brass or nickel plated drive screws. 
Use #37 HS drill bit.

Cushion type with pressure sensitive 
adhesive tape backing for Metal Jambs.

125B 1"
2 pcs., 48", 3 pcs. 36",  
lockstrip and nails, poly bagged

126B 11�8"
2 pcs., 48", 3 pcs. 36",  
lockstrip and nails, poly bagged

127A 7 �8"
2 pcs., 48", 3 pcs. 36",  
lockstrip and nails, poly bagged 

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Spring Type
For Wood Frames

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Pressure
Sensitive
Adhesive

Door

125B
126B
127A

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Spring Type
For Wood Frames

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Pressure
Sensitive
Adhesive

Door

125B
126B
127A

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Spring Type
For Wood Frames

124B
125B
125SS
126B
127A

Pressure
Sensitive
Adhesive

Door

125B
126B
127A

	 124B	 125B	 125SS	 126B	 127A	 125B Tape	 125SS Tape	 127A Tape
¾" (.0063) 	 1" (.0063)	 1" (.005)	 11�8"  (.0063)	 7 �8" (.008)	 1" (.0063)	 1" (.005)	 7 �8" (.008)


